Common 1

Lilac Bloomerang Dark Purple PW
Lilac Bloomerang Dark Purple PW STD.
Lilac Bloomerang Dwarf Pink PW
Lilac Bloomerang Dwarf Purple PW
Lilac Common

Lilac Flowerfesta Purple

Lilac Flowerfesta Purple

Lilac Flowerfesta White

Lilac Madame Lemoine

Lilac Miss Kim

Lilac Miss Kim Std.

Lilac Pallabiniana

Lilac Pallabiniana STD

Lilac Scent and Sensibility

Lilac Tiny Dancer
Lilac Ivory Silk Tree

Species Cultivar

Syringa x PW Bloomerang 'Dark Purple' PW

Syringa x PW Bloomerang 'Dark Purple' PW STD.

Syringa x Bloomerang Dwarf Pink PW
Syringa x Bloomerang Dwarf Purple PW
Syringa vulgaris

Syringa Flowerfesta Purple

Syringa Flowerfesta Purple

Syringa Flowerfesta White

Syringa vulgaris 'Madame Lemoine'
Syringa patula 'Miss Kim'

Syringa patula 'Miss Kim' Std.

Syringa veluntina 'Pallabiniana’
Syringa velutina 'Pallabiniana’ STD
Syringa 'Scent and Sensibility' Pink

Syringa vulgaris 'Elsdancer' Tiny Dancer
Syringa reticulata 'lvory Silk'

Retail product size Type

34.99
139.99
34.99
34.99
24.99
34.99
34.99
34.99
29.99
29.99
107.99
24.99
109.99
39.99

29.99
134.99

2gal 25cm
5 gal
2gal 25cm
2gal 25cm
2 gal
2gal 25cm
2gal 25cm
2gal 25 cm
3 gal
2gal30cm
5 gal
3gal40cm
5 gal
2gal 25 cm
2 gal

Shrub
Shrub
Shrub
Shrub
Shrub
Shrub
Shrub
Shrub
Shrub
Shrub
Shrub
Shrub
Shrub
lilac

Shrub

10 gal 200 cm Tree



